
          LU N C H  M E N U  12PM - 4PM MONDAY - FRIDAY

START E R S

Jerk chicken skewers                                                                            
avocado mango chilli salsa, and peanut sauce 

Ital garden Spring Rolls                                                                     
With Cottons sweet chilli sauce, lambs lettuce  dressed with lemongrass and chilli 

Trio of fritters                                                                                        
Chick pea, black eyed bean and callalloo & potato fritters with coconut chutney

Pulled BBQ pork                                                                                     
On a flat fried dumpling, chilli pineapple salsa, rocket leaves 

Ebony Wings or Barbecued wings                                                    
Sriracha hot sauce

L ar g e  p l at e s

Jerk chicken leg
Rice n peas, coleslaw and fried plantain

Jerk Pork Ribs and Buttermilk chicken tenders
Rice n peas and coleslaw

Ital vegetable curry 
With steamed rice and fried plantain

Boston Jerk Pork
Fried cassava, coleslaw and rice n peas

Trinidadian fish and aubergine curry
Steamed rice

Barbecued chicken pieces
Coleslaw and skin on fries 

Jerk chicken and stir fried vegetable wrap
Skin on fries

Chana Dhal 
Roti, mango chutney and beetroot humus salad

Pan fried seabass fillet and battered squid
Coconut tamarind sauce with steamed rice

Chef’s special of the day please ask server

2 COURSES FOR 15.00  ALL SOFT DRINKS 2.00

6.00

5.50

5.00

5.50

3 FOR 5.50  6 FOR 8.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

11.50

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.50

13.00

12.00


