

STARTERS

JERK CHICKEN SKEWERS avocado mango chilli salsa, and peanut sauce	6.00
ITAL GARDEN SPRING ROLLS With Cottons sweet chilli sauce, lambs lettuce dressed with lemongrass a	5.50 and chilli
TRIO OF FRITTERS Chick pea, black eyed bean and callalloo & potato fritters with coconut ch	5.00 nutney
PULLED BBQ PORK On a flat fried dumpling, chilli pineapple salsa, rocket leaves	5.50
EBONY WINGS OR BARBECUED WINGS Sriracha hot sauce	3 FOR 5.50 6 FOR 8.00
LARGE PLATES	
JERK CHICKEN LEG Rice n peas, coleslaw and fried plantain	11.00
JERK PORK RIBS AND BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS Rice n peas and coleslaw	12.00
ITAL VEGETABLE CURRY With steamed rice and fried plantain	11.00
BOSTON JERK PORK Fried cassava, coleslaw and rice n peas	11.50
TRINIDADIAN FISH AND AUBERGINE CURRY Steamed rice	12.00
BARBECUED CHICKEN PIECES Coleslaw and skin on fries	11.00
JERK CHICKEN AND STIR FRIED VEGETABLE WRAP Skin on fries	11.00
CHANA DHAL Roti, mango chutney and beetroot humus salad	11.50
PAN FRIED SEABASS FILLET AND BATTERED SQUID Coconut tamarind sauce with steamed rice	13.00
CHEF'S SPECIAL OF THE DAY please ask server	12.00

2 COURSES FOR 15.00 ALL SOFT DRINKS 2.00